
 

Autumn Term 2 

2023-2024 

 
Dates Event 

Monday 4th December – Monday 11th December  
Visit from Life Education  
All year groups will attend across the week 

Monday 4th December – Friday 8th December PTA – Elfridges (all week) 

Monday 4th December  

Elfridges timings: 
Oak Class - 10.00am-10.30am 
Ash Class - 10.30am-11.00am 
Willow Class - 11.00am-11.30am 
Elder Class - 11.30am-12.00pm 
Yew Class – 1.15pm-1.45pm 
Pine Class – 2.00pm-2.30pm 

(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Tuesday 5th December  

Elfridges timings: 
Hawthorn Class - 11.00am-11.30am 
Hornbeam Class - 11.30am-12.00pm 
Holly Class - 1.15pm-1.45pm 
Hazel Class - 2.00pm-2.30pm 

(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Wednesday 6th December  

Elfridges timings: 
Lime Class - 11.00am-11.30am 
Sycamore Class - 11.30am-12.00pm 
Beech Class - 1.15pm-1.45pm 
Rowan Class - 2.00pm-2.30pm 

(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Thursday 7th December  

Elfridges timings: 
Cherry Class - 11.00am-11.30am 
Maple Class - 11.30am-12.00pm 
Cedar Class - 1.15pm-1.45pm 
Elm Class - 2.00pm-2.30pm 
(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Friday 8th December  
Elfridges  
(extra day for any child that has been absent during the week) 

Friday 8th December  Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 11th December 
Y4 Christmas performance – 9.30am & 2.00pm 
Lime Class & Sycamore Class (parents/carers to watch) 

Tuesday 12th December Y4 Christmas performance – 9.30am & 2.00pm 
Beech Class & Rowan Class (parents/carers to watch) 

Wednesday 13th December 
ARP Christmas Production - 2.00pm 
Ash Class & Oak Class (parents/carers to watch) 

Thursday 14th December  Y3 Christmas performance – 9.30am & 2.00pm 
Cherry Class & Elm Class (parents/carers to watch) 

Friday 15th December  Y3 Christmas performance – 9.30am & 2.00pm 
Maple Class & Cedar Class (parents/carers to watch) 

Monday 18th December Class Christmas Parties (children to wear own clothes) 

Tuesday 19th December  
PTA – Panto in school hall (Aladdin)  
All classes to attend throughout the day 

Wednesday 20th December  Last day of Term (ARP finish 1pm, Main School finish 1.30pm) 

Thursday 21st December – Tuesday 2nd January  SCHOOL CLOSED – CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 

  



 

Spring Term  

2024 

Dates Event 

Tuesday 2nd January  INSET DAY – School closed to children 

Wednesday 3rd January Children return to school 

Monday 22nd January Booking line open for Parents Evening, 7.00pm 

Wednesday 31st January 
Open Classroom, all year groups 3.30pm-4.15pm   
Chance to look at children’s work 

Monday 5th February & Tuesday 6th February Parents Evening for Y4-Y6 

Wednesday 7th February & Thursday 8th February Parents Evening for Y3  

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February SCHOOL CLOSED – HALF TERM 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – Dress up as Favourite Book Character 

Wednesday 13th March 
Open Classroom, 3.30pm-4.15pm  
Chance to look at children’s work 

Friday 15th March PTA Disco (Y3 & Y4) 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day – Wear Red £1 Donation 

Friday 22nd March  PTA Disco (Y5 & Y6) 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Monday 25th March 

Y5 Spring Concert 9.30am & 2.00pm  
Willow and Elder parents to watch 
(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Tuesday 26th March 

Y5 Spring Concert 9.30am & 2.00pm  
Yew and Pine parents to watch  
(tickets will be issued in advance) 

Thursday 28th March Last day of Term (ARP finish 1pm, Main School finish 1.30pm) 

Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April  SCHOOL CLOSED – EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 

 

Summer Term  

2024 

Dates Event 

Monday 15th April Children return to school 

Monday 22nd April – Friday 26th April STEAM week (whole school projects) 

Monday 6th May SCHOOL CLOSED – BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May Y6 SATs Week 

Monday 20th May – Friday 24th May Y6 Residential Trip 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  SCHOOL CLOSED – HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June   Children return to school 

Monday 10th June Class Group Photographs 

Wednesday 12th June 
Open Classroom, 3.30pm-4.15pm 
Chance to look at children’s work 

Friday 5th July PICKFEST – Top Field, 3.20pm-7.00pm (all welcome) 

Tuesday 9th July Y3 & Y4 Sports Day (details will be confirmed nearer the time) 



Wednesday 10th July  Y5 & Y6 Sports Day (details will be confirmed nearer the time) 

Thursday 11th July  ARP Sports Day 

Friday 12th July PICKFEST – reserve day 

Monday 15th July 
Annual Reports to Parents 
Parents notified of new class teachers for 2024/2025 

Monday 15th July 
Y6 Leavers Performance, 09.30am 
(tickets will need to be purchased in advance, details to follow) 

Tuesday 16th July 
Y6 Leavers Performance, 6.00pm-7.00pm 
(tickets will need to be purchased in advance, details to follow) 

Wednesday 17th July 
Y6 Leavers Performance, 6.00pm-7.00pm 
(tickets will need to be purchased in advance, details to follow) 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Disco – The Hall, 7.00pm-9.00pm 

Friday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Picnic (arranged by the PTA) 

Friday 19th July  Last day of Term (ARP finish 1pm, Main School finish 1.30pm) 

 


